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Year 12

Mon 29-Jan AHS201/AS91289/4/starts

1 Tue 30-Jan

Wed 31-Jan

Thu 1-Feb

Fri 2-Feb

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 5 Feb MTE203/US2433/6/starts                 

MUS001/AS91273/4/starts                                            

PAR201/AS91307/4/starts                        

HOS203/US13285/2/starts

Tue 6 Feb Waitangi Day                             

Wed 7 Feb

Thu 8 Feb SCI201/AS91190/4/Starts

Fri 9 Feb

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 11 Feb

Tue 12 Feb MUS001/AS91270/6/starts

Wed 13 Feb

Thu 14 Feb

Fri 15 Feb

Sat/Sun

4 Sun 18 Feb

Mon 19 Feb HIS201/AS91229/4/starts

Tue 20 Feb

Wed 21 Feb

Thu 22 Feb

Sat/Sun ESK203/US10781/3/starts

Term One and Two Assessment Diary 2024-  Year 12
Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 
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5 Sun 25 Feb

Mon 26 Feb DVC201/AS91643/6/starts                          

AHS201/AS91293/4/starts                      

PED201/AS91498/4/starts

Tue 27 Feb SPL201/AS91366/3/starts

Thu 28 Feb

Fri 29 Feb

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 3 Mar

Tue 4 Mar MUS001/AS91272/4/starts                 

MUS001/AS91416/8/starts                          

MUS001/AS91418/4/starts                                 

MUS001/AS91425/4/starts                      

PSY201/AS91848/3/starts

Wed 5 Mar SCI201/AS91190/4/Ends                         

SPL201/AS91366/3/ends

Thu 6 Mar

Fri 7 Mar GEO201/AS91244/5/starts

Sat/Sun 8 Mar  FNT201/AS91302/5/starts ESK203/US10781/3/ends           

7 Mon 11 Mar ESK203/US4253/3/starts                                 

BIO201/AS91155/3/starts

Tue 12 Mar

Wed 13 Mar

Thu 14 Mar
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Fri 15 Mar MUS001/AS91273/4/ends                          

BIO201/AS91155/3/ends

Sat/Sun 16 Mar MUS001/AS91278/4/starts PSY201/AS91848/3/ends

8 Mon 18 Mar CLS201/AS91204/6/Starts                               

HOS203/US167/4/starts                       

HOS203/US13276/2/starts                                

SOS201/AS91283/4/starts                            

MFL203/AS91260/2/test

Tue 19 Mar ECO201/AS91225/4/starts

Wed 20 Mar PED201/AS91330/4/starts

Thu 21 Mar ACC201/AS91179/3/starts

Fri 22 Mar HIS201/AS91229/4/ends                                      

MTE203/US2433/6/ends                        

PAR201/AS91307/4/ends                    

HOS203/US167/4/ends                         

HOS203/US13276/2/ends

Sat/Sun 23 Mar CHE201/AS91167/3/starts

9 Mon 25 Mar PAR201/AS91314/4/starts                                      

PAR201/AS91312/4/starts

Tue 26 Mar ECO201/AS91225/4/ends

Wed 27 Mar ENC201/AS91107/3/test

Thu 28 Mar ENG201/AS91107/3/test                           

ENS201/AS91105/4/test

FNT201/AS91302/5/ends                     

GEO201/AS91244/5/ends

Fri 29 Mar Good Friday AHS201/AS91293/4/ends

Sat/Sun 30 Mar

Mon 1 Apr Easter Monday                      

SCI201/AS91160/3/starts
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Tue 2 Apr Easter Tuesday - School Closed    

10 Wed 3 Apr MAO201/AS91285/6/Starts

Thu 4 Apr ACC201/AS91179/3/ends

Fri 5 Apr OED203/US32848/2/Test                                        

OED203/US20121/2/Test

Sat/Sun 6 Apr

11 Mon 8 Apr

Tue 9 Apr DRA201/AS91218/5/Test

Wed 10 Apr

Thu 11 Apr SCI201/AS91160/3/ends

Fri 12 Apr End of Term 1                             

OED203/US476/2/Test

ESK203/US4253/3/ends                                     

CLS201/AS91204/6/ends                                         

HOS203/US13285/2/ends                                    

SOS201/AS91283/4/ends                            

PED201/AS91330/4/rnds

Sat/Sun 13 Apr

Mon 15-Apr School Holidays           

SCI201/AS91172/3/starts

Tue 16-Apr

Wed 17-Apr

Thu 18-Apr

Fri 19-Apr

Sat/Sun

Mon 22 Apr                     



Version: 12/03/2024 Assessment  Diary 2024 Year 12 - Term One and Two

Tue 23 Apr

Wed 24 Apr

Thu 25 Apr

Fri 26 Apr                          

Sat/Sun

1 Mon 29 Apr Start of Term 2                            

ESK203/US4261/3/starts

Tue 30 Apr GEO201/AS91246/3/test

Wed 1 May

Thu 2 May

Fri 3 May ESK203/US4261/3/ends                                 

AHS201/AS91289/4/ends                                         

PED201/AS91498/4/ends

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 6 May AHS201/AS91298/4/starts

Tue 7 May

Wed 8 May

Thu 9 May ACC201/AS91386/3/Starts

Fri 10 May

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 13 May SOS201/AS91280/5/starts                  CHE201/AS91167/3/ends

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May OED203/US32843/3/Test                         

ENS201/AS91102/3/test
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Sat/Sun

4 Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May ACC201/AS91386/3/Ends

Fri 24 May MUS001/AS91278/4/ends 

Sat/Sun 25 May

5 Mon 27 May ENG201/AS91107/4/test                       

ENG201/AS91104/4/test

Tue 28 May

Wed 29 May

Thu 30 May

Fri 31 May

Sat/Sun 1 Jun

6 Mon 3 Jun HIS201/AS91230/5/starts                   

ESK203/US12354/4/starts

Tue 4 Jun

Wed 5 Jun

Thu 6 Jun

Fri 7 Jun FNT201/AS91299/5/starts PAR201/AS91314/4/ends                                            

PAR201/AS91312/4/ends

Sat/Sun 8 Jun

7 Mon 10 Jun PED201/AS91328/5/starts

Tue 11 Jun
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Wed 12 Jun

Thu 13 Jun

Fri 14 Jun SCI201/AS91172/3/ends                         

AHS201/AS91298/4/ends

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 17 Jun AHS201/AS91295/4/starts

Tue 18 Jun

Wed 19 Jun

Thu 20 Jun

Fri 21 Jun HIS201/AS91230/5/ends                      

MAO201/AS91285/6/ends                                        

MUS001/AS91425/4/ends

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 24 Jun CLS201/AS91202/4/Starts SOS201/AS91280/5/ends

Tue 25 Jun

Wed 26 Jun

Thu 27 Jun DVC201/AS91643/6/ends                                   

FNT201/AS91299/5/ends

Fri 28 Jun OED203/US20157/2/Test                        

OED203/US20152/1/Test

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 1 Jul MFL203/AS91256/2/test

Tue 2 Jul

Wed 3 Jul

Thu 4 Jul

Fri 5 Jul ENC201/AS91103/3/test                    

ENS201/AS91107/3/test                          

ENW201/AS91106/4/test                                      

ENS001/AS91478/4/test                                    

ENS001/AS91104/4/test                                 

End of Term 2

ESK203/US12354/4/ends                                   

PED201/AS91328/5/ends                             



Version: 12/03/2024 Assessment  Diary 2024 Year 12 - Term One and Two

Sat/Sun

NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Ongoing assessments

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

MUS001/AS91270/6/ends 21 August

MUS001/AS91272/4/ends 8 July

MTE203/US32053/7 Begins 5 Feb - 25 October ends

MUS001/AS91416/8/ends 21 August

MUS001/AS91418/4/ends 7 August

MTH203/US24354/4 Begins 5 Feb - 25 October ends

MTH203/US12927/6 Begins 5 Feb - 25 October ends

MTH203/US12932/8 Begins 5 Feb - 25 October ends

JPE201/AS91137/5/ Begins 11 March - 13 Septermber ends

JPE201/AS91134/5/ Begins 11 March - 13 Septermber ends

CLS201/AS91202/4/ ends 26 July

AHS201/AS91295/4/ends 16 August
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Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 
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